+44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk
600
586
358
86
97
226
60

SS3E 1kW/2kW 1kW/2kW 10A 2m 42 Brushed Steel • 100
SS80E 0.6kW/1.2kW 0.6kW/1.2kW 10A 2m 38 Stainless Steel • 80
Ordering guide
Model Packed Wt (kg) Product Codes
Electric
SS2E (with stainless steel grille) 4 HPSS10070
SS2E (with white grille) 4 HPSS10079
SS3E (with stainless steel grille) 5 HPSS10075
SS3E (with white grille) 5 HPSS10084
SS80E (with stainless steel grille) 4 HPSS10073
Attachments Colour
SS2E Grille Brown HASS10131
SS2E Grille Black HASS10132
SS2E Grille Chrome HASS10134
SS80E Grille Brown HASS10151
SS80E Grille Black HASS10152
SS80E Grille White HASS10153
SS80E Grille Chrome HASS10164
Accessories
Wall mounted control switch - SS2E HASS10161